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Owner Members: Phone # Fax #

Ashford Place Heather Bamburg 107 Ashford Dr.,    West Monroe, LA 71291 318-396-9091 318-396-9019

Countryside Apts. Alex Hayward 1605 Lamy Lane, Suite E     Monroe, LA 71201 318-325-1452 318-325-1452

cell318-348-1997

Murphy Apts., LLC Brenda Murphy 2320 Oliver Road - office, Monroe, LA 71201 318-388-8675 318-398-0025

Town & Country Kathy Boles 318-343-5944 318-343-5963

Bob Coons

P O Box 2345    Monroe, LA 71207-2345 318-325-3735 318-388-3921

Bentwood Terrace Peggy 318-345-0020 318-345-2259

Brentwood Apts. Manager 318-343-9707 318-343-9744

318-331-2283

Cotton Bayou Peggy White 127 Cotton Bayou Lane 318-340-0946 318-340-9049

 II Frances Place Adam Daniels 1701 McKeen Place, Monroe, LA 71201 318-387-5054 318-387-5089

100 Rowan Circle, Monroe, LA 71202 318-322-1145 318-322-1329

Murray Plaza 1400 McKeen Place, Monroe, LA 71201 318-323-9812 318-323-1380

  Pinnacle Apartments 224 Finks Hideaway Rd. Monroe, LA 71203 318-343-0110 318-343-0180

Lisa Herrington, Brandi Cruse 318-345-2782 318-343-3442

Linda Simpson 3100 Deborah Dr.  Monroe, LA 71203 318-324-1336 318-324-1361

Hillside West I &II Brandi Cruse 520 Ole Hwy 15, West Monroe, LA 71291 318-397-2559 318-397-9219

C F Lane

141 Lofts Tara Holmes 318-410-0141 318-410-1142

ashfordplaceapts@gmail.com

haywardconst@bellsouth.net      

smurphy71201@yahoo.com

Orleans Pleace Apts

Park Place Apts

3111 Old Sterlington Road   

town@cmaaccess.com

Sunquest Properties:

171 Trichel Lane  Monroe, LA 71203

u310bw@sunquestproperties.com

3501 Bon Aire Drive, Monroe, LA 71203

u202bw@sunquestproperties.com

u512cb@sunquestproperties.com

u106fp@sunquestproperties.com

Meadowbrook Park Itonya Gaines

u216mb@sunquestproperties.com

Mary Heslin

u218mp@sunquestproperties.com

Suzanne Kovac U132pn@sunquestproperties.com

  Seasons TH/Apts 323 Woodale, Monroe, LA 71203

U100st@sunquestproperties.com

  Riverwood

U120rw@sunquestproperties.com

u308hw@sunquestproperties.com

141 DeSiard Street, Monroe, LA 71201
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Linda Titus PO Box 4383, Monroe, LA 71211-4383 318-345-3200

Standard Enterprises P O Box 4086     Monroe, LA 71211 318-387-2662 318-322-1945

Summer Bennett

Danielle Owens cell 318-884-6472

Boeuf River  Roberta Walker 101 Preston Loop       Monroe, LA 71202 318-362-9982 318-362-9983

Byers

Hidden Hills     Janice Heath 101 Vineyard Court    Monroe, LA 71202 318-338-9933 318-338-9958

Janice Heath 690 Hwy. 139      Monroe, LA 71203 318-345-0048 318-345-0445

Kensington  Patricia Hogg 318-343-3466 318-343-3518

Liberty Village   318-324-1110 318-324-1120

Miller's Crossing  Janice Heath 100 Michelle Court      Monroe, LA 71202 318-387-6047 318-387-6047

Oak Manor  Myra Hill 2000 Peach St.      Monroe, LA 71202 318-387-2629 318-387-2429

318-322-1541 318-322-1547

Donna Wheat

Signature Place  Kristin Rider 318-388-2681 318-388-0776

Wilshire  Patricia Moss 318-343-6931 318-343-3082

Oliver North Apts. Judy Rankin, manager 2316 1/2 Oliver Road Monroe, LA 71201 318-388-1515 318-388-1515

1st Choice Management Group

141lofts@cflane.com

Totco Realty

lindatitus@totcorealty.com

Gena Doniphan genad@standardenterprises.com

summerb@standardenterprises.com

danielleO@standardenterprises.com

robertaw@standardenterprises.com

janiceH@standardenterprises.com

Hillcrest   

janiceH@standardenterprises.com

3901 Old Sterlington Rd.,  Monroe, LA 71203

patriciaH@standardenterprises.com

Kingsway Keyowatta Holmes

keyowattaH@standardenterprises.com

Domic Sommerville 2400 Deloach St.     Monroe, LA 71202

domicS@standardenterprises.com

janiceH@standardenterprises.com

myraH@standardenterprises.com

Parkview   Sharon Golsby 1101 Richwood Rd.  #2     Monroe, LA 71202

sharonG@standardenterprises.com

donnaw@standardenterprises.com

2703 Sterlington Rd.      Monroe, LA 71201

kristinR@standardenterprises.com

304 Selman Dr.     Monroe, LA 71203 

patriciaM@standardenterprises.com

Stidham Rentals, LLC BessieStidham

managerolivernorth@gmail.com
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Debbie Morgan Charlotte NC 28211 704-366-3191 704-366-2667

Shadow Forest Seth 1401 McKeen Place Monroe, LA 71201 318-325-0442 318-323-5262

Shadow Glen 318-322-6011 318-325-1918

Shadow Hawk 3000 Evangeline Monroe, LA 71201 318-387-9739 318-361-3899

Shadow Creek Stephanie Williams 241Blanchard, West Monroe, LA 71291 318-322-6666 318-387-2140

Shadow- Wood 1001 McKeen Place, Monroe, LA 71201 318-388-2672 318-388-5020

Morrison Place Becky Bryant 3800 Morrison Drive    Monroe, LA 71201 322-4500

Van Mark Kip Nails 318-345-2256 318-345-2585

Rachel

L. Webb Properties. LLC Randy Webb P O Box 8461     Monroe, LA 71211 318-322-9927 318-322-9931

John Boone 318-343-6210 318-343-3713

White Columns Carolyn Garland 300 Warren Drive    West Monroe, LA 71291 318-397-1090 318-397-2940

Total units

Associate Members:

A & B Properties Gerald Arrant 318-397-1391 318-3971391

American Fire Services Charlie Simmons 210 Raymond  Drive Monroe, LA 71203 318-366-5461 -

Apt. Finder Carmen Dews 8527 Grover Place Shreveport, LA 71115 318-572-1627

NCI

Carpet Care 162 Hodge Watson Road, Calhoun, La 71225 318-387-3574

401 Blairmore Drive

dmorgan@1stchoiceinc.com

Shadowforest@1stchoiceinc.com 

Renae Hicks 1001 Glenwood Drive   West Monroe, LA 71291

Shadowglen@1stchoiceinc.com 

Thomas Nayman

Shadowhawk@1stchoiceinc.com 

ShadowCreek@1stchoiceinc.com 

Jennifer Coppejans

ShadowWood@1stchoiceinc.com

bbryant@centurytel.net

3980 Old Sterlington Road   Monroe, LA 71203

mmmanager@stmkmgmt.com

randyowebb@comcast.net

  Bayou Park Apts 1030 Inabnet Blvd    Monroe, LA 71203

bayouparkapts@comcast.net

  Parkwood TH & Apts

184 Northwood Dr.  West Monroe, LA 71291

garrant638@aol.com

americanfireservices@yahoo.com

cdews@nci.com

Jerry Harzog

Carpetcarejh@yahoo.com
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Coburn Supply Eddie Miller 318-323-5454 318-323-5420

Pat Taylor 43227 South Airport Blvd.   Hammond, LA 70403 985-542-5400x51712  985-345-0105

Coin Mach 800-535-7327

Furniture Rental Service 1103 Shreveport-Barksdale Hwy. Shreveport, LA 71105 800-987-0852 318-869-3203

71105 318-869-3201

2205 Justice, Suite C Monroe, LA 71201 318-323-8722 318-323-8760

Progressive Waste Solutions    Brent Johnson 800 Thomas, Monroe, LA 71202 318-381-7154

IESI

Progressive Bank Ginger Squires 1411 North 19th Street   Monroe, LA 71201 318-361-5051

David Kahn P O Box 14814 Monroe, LA  71207 318-325-6073 318-325-3638

Cell  318-366-3478

Peggy Sullivan Insurance Peggy Sullivan 3309 West Deborah Monroe, LA  71201 318-512-7683

& Financial Services

P O Box 14141 Monroe, LA 71207 318-322-9906

Sherwin Williams 2805 Cypress St.  West Monroe, LA 71291 318-325-4648 318-361-0162

Cell 318-614-0168

Tab Wilkerson 318-376-3333

4705 Palmetto, Suite 4 Benton, LA 71006 318-965-5756 318-965-5712

Waste Management 318-345-6223 318-345-3140

Cell  318-654-6436

Dixie Floors 1709 N. Market Shreveport, LA 71107 318-221-8362

Association Executive 203 Lake Village Dr.  West Monroe, LA 71291 318-366-9266 318-397-5893

1300 Natchitoches St.    West Monroe, LA 71291

emiller@coburn's.com

Coinmach

pattaylor@coinmachcorp.com

Rick Murov

rmurov@aol.com

Klean King Lori Garlington

KleanKingcarpet @att.net

brjohnson@iesi.com

Redd Pest Control

david.kahn@centurytel.net

wmpeggy@hotmail.com

Servpro

mstclair@servproofmonroewestmonroe.com

Penni Aulds

sw7021@sherwin.com

10231 Oklahoma St.       Bastrop, LA 71220

swrep4860@sherwin.com
Trak-1 Valerie Camferdam

valerie.camferdam@trak-1.com

Charles Pilcher 6280 Milhaven Road    Monroe, LA 71203

cpilcher@wm.com

Cory Ashmore

Dixiefloors@bellsouth.net

Gloria Roye

hgoriasroyep@comcast.net
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